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CDOT Flood Recovery Office 

Local Agency Team 

Contact Information 

CDOT Flood Recovery Office 

1901 56th Avenue, Suite 110 

Greeley, Colorado 80634 

FRO Phone:  (970) 350‐2310 

Craig Parent, PE 

craig.parent@urs.com 

CDOT, Flood Recovery Local Agency Coordinator 

Boulder County, Ward 

Phone: (303) 918‐0041 

Heather Paddock, PE 

heather.paddock@state.co.us 

CDOT, Flood Recovery Program Manager 

FRO Phone:  (970) 350‐2321 

Sarah Logan, PE 

sarah.logan@state.co.us 

CDOT, Flood Recovery Local Agency Lead 

FRO Phone:  :  (970) 350‐2323 

Phone: (970) 290‐2159 

Ted Spaid, EIT 

ted.spaid@state.co.us 

CDOT, Flood Recovery Local Agency Team 

Phone: (303) 512‐5108  

 

Kevin Delva, PE 

Kevin.Delva@urs.com 

CDOT, Flood Recovery Local Agency Coordinator 

Frederick, Evans, Longmont, Weld County 

FRO Phone:  (970) 350‐2325 

Ken Pavlick 

PavlickK@pbworld.com 

CDOT, Flood Recovery Local Agency 

Coordinator 

Larimer County, Loveland, Estes Park, Berthoud 

FRO Phone:  (970) 350‐2318 

Phone: (303) 807‐8093 

Kelly Maiorana 

Kelly.Maiorana@ch2m.com 

CDOT, Flood Recovery Local Agency Environmental 

Coordinator 

Phone: (303) 483‐3502 
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Bill Vaupel, PE 

Bill.Vaupel@jacobs.com 

CDOT, Flood Recovery Local Agency 

Coordinator 

Adams County, Arapahoe County, Broomfield 

County, Clear Creek County, El Paso County, 

Jefferson County, Morgan County, Otero 

County, Park County, Pueblo County 

Aurora, Arvada, Boulder, Colorado Springs, 

Idaho Springs, Louisville, Manitou Springs, 

Thornton 

FRO Phone:  (970) 350‐2329  

Phone:  (719) 291‐6512 

Gina D. Fox 

gina.fox@state.co.us 

CDOT, Flood Recovery Local Agency Team 

FRO Phone:  (970) 350‐2328 

 

 

 

   


